Page: 1 of 3
PRODUCT DesCRiPTiOn:
The all improved Architectural Grade LED Downlight Retrofit Series is
supplied with a quick connector and a conduit whip and fitter to make an
easy connection to an existing recessed fixture frame junction box.
LED 8” RECESSED ARCHITECTURAL SERIES
DLR8 SERIES
DLR 8

DLR81040 DLR81530 DLR81540 DLR82030 DLR82040 DLR83030 DLR83040 DLR85040DLR85030
ORDeRing*:
ORDeR CODe MODeL DesCRiPTiOn CCT
75905 DLR81030 8" Architectural Downlight, 1000 Lumens 3000K
75915 DLR81040 8" Architectural Downlight, 1000 Lumens 4000K
75930 DLR81530 8" Architectural Downlight, 1500 Lumens 3000K
75940 DLR81540 8" Architectural Downlight, 1500 Lumens 4000K
75955 DLR82030 8" Architectural Downlight, 2000 Lumens 3000K
75965 DLR82040 8" Architectural Downlight, 2000 Lumens 4000K
75980 DLR83030 8" Architectural Downlight, 3000 Lumens 3000K
75990 DLR83040 8" Architectural Downlight, 3000 Lumens 4000K
76005 DLR85030 8" Architectural Downlight, 5000 Lumens 3000K
76015 DLR85040 8" Architectural Downlight, 5000 Lumens 4000K
LUMen MULTiPLieR
2700K 1.000
3000K 1.047
3500K 1.073
4000K 1.097
5000K 1.118
BAseLine VALUes AnD RePLACeMenTs
DLR81027 975 26W CFL
DLR81527 1650 32W CFL
DLR82027 2200 (2) 26W CFL
DLR83027 2943 (2) 32W CFL
DLR85027 5090 175W HID MH
LED 8” RECESSED ARCHITECTURAL SERIES
DLR8 SERIES
Page: 3 of 3
9.7”